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Lavender Fields 

Lavender Fields Other Criminal 
Damage 

ROAN GARDENS COMMUNAL DOOR LEADING ON TO FOUR 
FLATS - THIS MORNING IT LOOKS LIKE 
SOMEONE TRIED TO RAM IT OPEN 

30/04/2021 
19:00:00 

01/05/2021 
08:00:00 

Lavender Fields Theft/Taking of 
Pedal Cycles 

EVELINE ROAD Unseen suspect has jumped fence to victim's 
back garden and stolen bicycle 

30/04/2021 
16:00:00 

30/04/2021 
16:10:00 

Lavender Fields Theft/Taking of 
Pedal Cycles 

BRANGWYN 
CRESCENT 

VICTIM'S BIKE STOLEN FROM THE FRONT 
GARDEN. 

07/05/2021 
15:15:00 

07/05/2021 
15:20:00 

Lavender Fields Personal Property WESTERN ROAD Suspect grabbed the victim's hand and 
snatched phone from her. 

09/05/2021 
17:51:00 

  

Lavender Fields Burglary - Residential LONDON ROAD By unknown suspect apparently punching a side 
window leaving marks then throwing about 3 
rocks at front kitchen window smashing the 
outer of the double glass panes but not gaining 
entry 

15/05/2021 
01:00:00 

  

Lavender Fields Theft/Taking of M/V BOND ROAD Unknown suspect stole the victim's vehicle. 
Keys not taken, no tracker, PNC updated. 

23/05/2021 
13:00:00 

23/05/2021 
18:00:00 

 

 

 

 

 


