Lavender Fields

Lavender Fields	Other Criminal	ROAN GARDENS	COMMUNAL DOOR LEADING ON TO FOUR	30/04/2021	01/05/2021
	Damage		FLATS - THIS MORNING IT LOOKS LIKE	19:00:00	08:00:00
			SOMEONE TRIED TO RAM IT OPEN		
Lavender Fields	Theft/Taking of	EVELINE ROAD	Unseen suspect has jumped fence to victim's	30/04/2021	30/04/2021
	Pedal Cycles		back garden and stolen bicycle	16:00:00	16:10:00
Lavender Fields	Theft/Taking of	BRANGWYN	VICTIM'S BIKE STOLEN FROM THE FRONT	07/05/2021	07/05/2021
	Pedal Cycles	CRESCENT	GARDEN.	15:15:00	15:20:00
Lavender Fields	Personal Property	WESTERN ROAD	Suspect grabbed the victim's hand and	09/05/2021	
			snatched phone from her.	17:51:00	
Lavender Fields	Burglary - Residential	LONDON ROAD	By unknown suspect apparently punching a side	15/05/2021	
			window leaving marks then throwing about 3	01:00:00	
			rocks at front kitchen window smashing the		
			outer of the double glass panes but not gaining		
			entry		
Lavender Fields	Theft/Taking of M/V	BOND ROAD	Unknown suspect stole the victim's vehicle.	23/05/2021	23/05/2021
			Keys not taken, no tracker, PNC updated.	13:00:00	18:00:00